SUPPORTING DATA FOR
AMENDMENT TO RESOLUTION DT-R-0071-23
TO H&H ELECTRIC COMPANY
UPS AND COMMUNICATION UPGRADES

AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS WITHIN DU PAGE COUNTY

SECTION 22-DCITS-01-TL

(TO INCREASE CONTRACT BY: $2,581.94; +0.35%)

NAME

H&H Electric Company
Meade, Inc

Home Towne Electric, Inc

Current Contract Amount:
Increase this Resolution:
Percent of Change:

Increase to Date:
Percent of Change:

Reason for Change:

Service Installation - Pole Mounted

Decrease in quantity based on existing field
conditions.

Outdoor Rated Network Cable

Decrease 1in quantity based on existing field
conditions.

Terminate Fiber in Cabinet

Increase in quantity based on existing field
conditions.

Splice Fiber in Cabinet

Increase in quantity based on existing field
conditions.

Miscellaneous Deductions
Decreases to various pay items based on existing

field conditions.

Net Addition:
New Contract Total Amount:

BID AMOUNT

$731,047.32
No Bid
No Bid

$731,047.32
$2,581.94
+0.35%

$2,581.94
+0.35%

($11,471.68)

($212.28)

$9,979.20

$4,377.60

($90.90)

$ 2,581.94
$733,629.26




