## SUPPORTING DATA FOR AMENDMENT TO RESOLUTION DT-R-0071-23 TO H&H ELECTRIC COMPANY UPS AND COMMUNICATION UPGRADES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS WITHIN DU PAGE COUNTY

SECTION 22-DCITS-01-TL (TO INCREASE CONTRACT BY: \$2,581.94; +0.35%)

NAME	BID AMOUNT
H&H Electric Company Meade, Inc Home Towne Electric, Inc	\$731,047.32 No Bid No Bid
Current Contract Amount:    Increase this Resolution:    Percent of Change:	\$731,047.32 \$2,581.94 +0.35%
<pre>Increase to Date: Percent of Change:</pre>	\$2,581.94 +0.35%
Reason for Change:	
Service Installation - Pole Mounted	(\$11,471.68)
Decrease in quantity based on existing field conditions.	
Outdoor Rated Network Cable	(\$212.28)
Decrease in quantity based on existing field conditions.	
Terminate Fiber in Cabinet	\$9,979.20
Increase in quantity based on existing field conditions.	
Splice Fiber in Cabinet	\$4,377.60
Increase in quantity based on existing field conditions.	
Miscellaneous Deductions	(\$90.90)
Decreases to various pay items based on existing field conditions.	
Net Addition: New Contract Total Amount:	\$ 2,581.94 \$733,629.26